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Anlage
Muhlgéssle 28, 88512 Mengen

Sportwart/in
Schouten, John
T 015161215063 john.schouten@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Claus, Daniel
T 0173 3179538 danielclaus@web.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

MF: Daniel Claus

m 0173 3179538; danielclaus@web.de

VR-Talentiade U10 MC 2
MF: John Schouten; G 07572766736

m 015161215063; john.schouten@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mehnert, Paul
Reiser, Diana
Saager, Pia
Auchter, Mona

Griener, Alea

Knauz, Leon
Baacke, Emil
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Job, Emile
Kucher, Moritz
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Reiser, Lias
Funk, Florian
Kraski, Luca
Graf, Noah
Reisch, Lina
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19 Butzengeiger, Rosalie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Schneider, Emily

Masser, Bendeikt

Di Luccia, Gianni

Gronbach, Georg

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11406463
21406002
21406001
21502399
21404480
21503663
11505920
11606180
11509736
11408902
11509716
11509714
11509742
11505921
11606182
11606181
11509735
11606183
21604063
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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